
YOUR PRICELISTNSW Dental Laboratory

* Maryland wing price is for a single wing.

** Metal or Gold product prices do not include the alloy fee. Please describe the type of required metal 
product in your lab sheet (non-precious/ semi-precious/ precious).

*** Model fee is not included in the unit price.

Product Price (A$) Product Price (A$)

Emax Bridge/Crown/Pontic

Emax Inlay/Onlay

Emax Veneer

$119

$119

$119

Monolithic Zirconia Bridge/Crown

Monolithic Zirconia Inlay/Onlay

Monolithic Zirconia Post and Core

Monolithic Zirconia Veneer

Monolithic Zirconia Maryland Wing*

Multi-layer Zirconia – Bridge/Crown

Multi layer Zirconia - Veneer

$89

$89

$89

$89

$89

PFZ Bridge/Crown/ Pontic

PFZ Veneer

PMMA Bridge/Crown

PMMA Inlay/Onlay

PMMA Pontic

PMMA Veneer

High Translucent Zirconia Veneer

High Translucent Zirconia 
Bridge/Crown/Pontic

$99

$99

$99

$99

$115

$115

$39

$39

$39

$39

Metal Bridge/Crown/Pontic

Metal Inlay/Onlay

Metal Post and Core

Metal Veneer

$89

$89

$89

$89

PFM Bridge/ Crown/ Pontic

PFM Inlay/Onlay

PFM Veneer

Digital Diagnostic wax-up, per tooth

Gold Crown/ Bridge/ Pontic**

$95

$95

$95

Full Titanium Crown

3D Printed Model

Reduction Coping

Rest

Rush fee (per unit)

Stress Breaker

$99

$99

$20

$12

$35

$35

$99

$70

(please refer to note **)

Alloy OptionAlloy Option Price (A$/gram)

Argedent Euro – High Noble White Full Cast Alloy with 40% AU (Precious / Gold) $129

Argenco 40 HN – High Noble Yellow Full Cast Alloy with 40% AU (Precious / Gold) $96

Argenco Y+ – Economical, Noble, Full Cast Alloy With A Warm Yellow Color (Semi Precious) $89

Argistar 43+ –  Economical, Noble, Full Cast Alloy With A Warm White Color (Semi Precious) $85



YOUR PRICELISTNSW Dental Laboratory

$420

$420

$175

$60

$150

$35

$250

$80

Implant Bundle (Bridge) GeoMedi

Implant Bundle (Crown) GeoMedi

Implant Crown/Bridge

Implant Crown/Bridge (PMMA)

Ti Base (GeoMedi)

Wax Rim (Implants)

Implant Guide

Custom Implant Tray

* Model fee is not included in the unit price.

Implant bundle with GeoMedi: Includes 
crown and customized abutment, 1 analog 
and 2 screws by certified third party 
Geo-medi Component: Dentium, Megagen, 
Osstem. Model fee is included 

* Model fee is not included in the unit price.

Gingivectomy Guide

Soft occlusal splint

Hard/Hard-Soft occlusal splint

Professional Mouthguard

Putty Key

Addition tooth (for splint)

Bleaching Tray (Per Arch)

Clear Orthodontic Retainer (Per Arch)

Fixed Retainer

Exaclear Splint

Space Maintainer (Fixed)

Space Maintainer (Removable)

$210

$150

$150

$140

$50

$10

$50

$85

$90

$199

$139

$199

Flexible Denture

Wax-Rim

Teeth per set up

Co-Cr Casting

Processing (1-2) Teeth

Processing (3-6) Teeth

Processing (7+) Teeth

Set up (1-2) Teeth

Set up (3-6) Teeth

Set up (7+) Teeth

Special/Custom Tray

$190

$35

$30

$160

$130

$140

$150

$96

$125

$144

$35

Extra ChargesExtra Charges Price

Handling fee (for physical cases only)

Delivery fee (if returned package values < $178)

$9

$15

Product Price (A$) Product Price (A$)

Product Price (A$) Product Price (A$)

Shop 1, 375 Crown St, Wollongong NSW 2500info@nswdentallab.com.au(02) 4217 8118


