

FIXED RESTORATION OPTIONS

Product	Price (A\$)	Product	Price (A\$)
Ceramic		Metal	
Emax Bridge/Crown/Pontic	\$119	Metal Bridge/Crown/Pontic	\$89
Emax Inlay/Onlay	\$119	Metal Inlay/Onlay	\$89
Emax Veneer	\$119	Metal Post and Core	\$89
Monolithic Zirconia Bridge/Crown	\$89	Metal Veneer	\$89
Monolithic Zirconia Inlay/Onlay	\$89	PFM Bridge/ Crown/ Pontic	\$95
Monolithic Zirconia Post and Core	\$89	PFM Inlay/Onlay	\$95
Monolithic Zirconia Veneer	\$89	PFM Veneer	\$95
Monolithic Zirconia Maryla <mark>nd Wing</mark>	\$89	Full Titanium Crown	\$99
High Translucent Zirconia Bridge/Crown/Pontic	\$99	Gold Crown/ Bridge/ Pontic**	\$99
High Translucent Zirconia Veneer	\$99	(please refer to note **)	
Multi-layer Zirconia – Bridge/Crown	\$99		
Multi layer Zirconia - Veneer	\$99	Others	
PFZ Bridge/Crown/ Pontic	\$115	Digital Diagnostic wax-up, per tooth	\$20
PFZ Veneer	\$115	3D Printed Model	\$12
PMMA Bridge/Crown	\$39	Reduction Coping	\$35
PMMA Inlay/Onlay	\$39	Rest	\$35
PMMA Pontic	\$39	Rush fee (per unit)	\$99
PMMA Veneer	\$39	Stress Breaker	\$70

^{*} Maryland wing price is for a single wing.

^{***} Model fee is not included in the unit price.

Alloy Option Price (A	\$/gram)
Argedent Euro – High Noble White Full Cast Alloy with 40% AU (Precious / Gold)	\$129
Argenco 40 HN – High Noble Yellow Full Cast Alloy with 40% AU (Precious / Gold)	\$96
Argenco Y+ - Economical, Noble, Full Cast Alloy With A Warm Yellow Color (Semi Precious)	\$89
Argistar 43+ - Economical, Noble, Full Cast Alloy With A Warm White Color (Semi Precious)	\$85

^{**} Metal or Gold product prices do not include the alloy fee. Please describe the type of required metal product in your lab sheet (non-precious/ semi-precious/ precious).

YOUR PRICELIST

Product Price (A\$) Product Price (A\$)

Implant Restorations

Implant Bundle (Bridge) GeoMedi	\$420
Implant Bundle (Crown) GeoMedi	\$420
Implant Crown/Bridge	\$175
Implant Crown/Bridge (PMMA)	\$60
Ti Base (GeoMedi)	\$150
Wax Rim (Implants)	\$35
Implant Guide	\$250
Custom Implant Trav	\$80

Implant bundle with GeoMedi: Includes crown and customized abutment, I analog and 2 screws by certified third party Geo-medi Component: Dentium, Megagen, Osstem. Model fee is included

* Model fee is not included in the unit price.

REMOVABLE RESTORATION

Product	Price (A\$)	Product	Price (A\$)
Appliance		Removable	
Gingivectomy Guide	\$210	Flexible Denture	\$190
Soft occlusal splint	\$150	Wax-Rim	\$35
Hard/Hard-Soft occlusal splint	\$150	Teeth per set up	\$30
Professional Mouthguard	\$140	Co-Cr Casting	\$160
Putty Key	\$50	Processing (1-2) Teeth	\$130
Addition tooth (for splint)	\$10	Processing (3-6) Teeth	\$140
Bleaching Tray (Per Arch)	\$50	Processing (7+) Teeth	\$150
Clear Orthodontic Retainer (Per Arch	າ) \$85	Set up (1-2) Teeth	\$96
Fixed Retainer	\$90	Set up (3-6) Teeth	\$125
Exaclear Splint	\$199	Set up (7+) Teeth	\$144
Space Maintainer (Fixed)	\$139	Special/Custom Tray	\$35
Space Maintainer (Removable)	\$199	* Model fee is not included i	n the unit price.

Extra Charges	Price
Handling fee (for physical cases only)	\$9
Delivery fee (if returned package values < \$178)	\$15

Enjoy Free Delivery Australia-Wide on Order From \$178